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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/10.75 1,00/55/10.75
(Tie break: 6,00/55/11.25)

(Tie break: 1,00/55/10.75)

  1000,00 

2   Rabchun Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75
(Tie break: 2,00/55/11.25)

  987,50 

3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   950,00 
4   Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR   Ope F 3,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/11.25   931,25 
5   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25 0,50/55/11.25   906,25 
6   Lahunova Anastasiya *BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00   887,50 
7   Leshchanka Maryia *BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   862,50 
8   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 2,25/55/11.25 2,00/55/12.00   928,12 
9   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 4,50/55/13.00   806,25 

10   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 5,00/55/14.25   737,50 
11   Hvozdzeva Sofia BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/16.00   631,25 
12   Belskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 5,00/55/18.25   587,50 
13   Khuhryakova Irina BLR   Ope F 4,50/49   56,25 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Bushyn Siarhei *BLR   Ope M 0,50/58/9.50 1,50/58/9.50   1077,35 
2   Shpak Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 0,50/58/9.75   1000,00 
3   Papkou Andrey BLR   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/10.25   966,85 
4   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.25   939,23 
5   Artsiomau Yahor BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75   889,50 
6   Rutkovskiy Artur BLR   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75   889,50 
7   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.75   950,28 
8   Mishustsin Pavel *BLR   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/10.75   872,93 
9   Mikhailou Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00

(Tie break: 6,00/58/13.00)
2,50/58/11.25   823,20 

10   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/12.00   883,98 
11   Schasny Nikita BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00

(Tie break: 5,25/58/13.00)
  745,86 

12   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 4,25/58/13.00   709,94 
13   Straltsou Ilya BLR   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25   624,31 
14   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 4,50/58/16.00   580,11 
15   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00   558,01 
16   Harbachuk Viktor BLR   Ope M 4,50/52   49,72 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Beliakova Maria BLR   Ope F 9460 9460   1000,00 
2   Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR   Ope F 7900 8340   881,61 
3   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 8130 8130   859,41 
4   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 8040 7660   849,89 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 7320 6350   773,78 
6   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 6830   721,99 
7   Hvozdzeva Sofia BLR   Ope F 6740   712,47 
8   Khuhryakova Irina BLR   Ope F 5470   578,22 
9   Khatkouskaya Alena *BLR   Ope F 5160   545,45 

10   Belskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 3590   379,49 

Open Men Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mikhailou Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 10470 10180   897,17 
2   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 9310 9150   797,77 
3   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 9580 8890   820,91 
4   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 6930 7780   666,67 
5   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 6810 5960   583,55 
6   Artsiomau Yahor BLR   Ope M 6820 5700   584,40 
7   Harbachuk Viktor BLR   Ope M 7320 2860   627,25 
8   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 11670   1000,00 
9   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 5680   486,72 

10   Schasny Nikita BLR   Ope M 5510   472,15 
11   Straltsou Ilya BLR   Ope M 4710   403,60 
12   Rutkovskiy Artur BLR   Ope M 4420   378,75 
13   Papkou Andrey BLR   Ope M 2120   181,66 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 48,5m 51,2m   1000,00 
2   Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR   Ope F 44,3m 44,7m   852,94 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 39,5m 40,6m   760,18 
4   Khuhryakova Irina BLR   Ope F 37,5m 37,9m   699,10 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 37,2m 35,9m   683,26 
6   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 37,1m   681,00 
7   Hvozdzeva Sofia BLR   Ope F 29,6m   511,31 
8   Belskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 28,9m   495,48 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 53,1m 62,7m   1000,00 
2   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 60,4m 62,5m   996,20 
3   Mikhailou Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 55,0m 57,9m   908,92 
4   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 52,9m 56,2m   876,66 
5   Artsiomau Yahor BLR   Ope M 47,7m 52,1m   798,86 
6   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 45,3m 47,5m   711,57 
7   Harbachuk Viktor BLR   Ope M 43,3m   631,88 
8   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 41,2m   592,03 
9   Rutkovskiy Artur BLR   Ope M 38,0m   531,31 

10   Schasny Nikita BLR   Ope M 37,8m   527,51 
11   Straltsou Ilya BLR   Ope M 34,7m   468,69 
12   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 29,8m   375,71 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 1000,00  859,41  1000,00  2859,41 
2   Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR   Ope F 931,25  881,61  852,94  2665,80 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna BLR   Ope F 950,00  849,89  760,18  2560,07 
4   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 806,25  721,99  681,00  2209,24 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta BLR   Ope F 737,50  773,78  683,26  2194,54 
6   Hvozdzeva Sofia BLR   Ope F 631,25  712,47  511,31  1855,03 
7   Belskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 587,50  379,49  495,48  1462,47 
8   Khuhryakova Irina BLR   Ope F 56,25  578,22  699,10  1333,57 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 883,98  820,91  996,20  2701,09 
2   Mikhailou Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 823,20  897,17  908,92  2629,29 
3   Antonau Anton BLR   Ope M 939,23  797,77  876,66  2613,66 
4   Artsiomau Yahor BLR   Ope M 889,50  584,40  798,86  2272,76 
5   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   Ope M 709,94  666,67  711,57  2088,18 
6   Rutkovskiy Artur BLR   Ope M 889,50  378,75  531,31  1799,56 
7   Schasny Nikita BLR   Ope M 745,86  472,15  527,51  1745,52 
8   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 558,01  583,55  592,03  1733,59 
9   Straltsou Ilya BLR   Ope M 624,31  403,60  468,69  1496,60 

10   Minhaliou Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 580,11  486,72  375,71  1442,54 
11   Harbachuk Viktor BLR   Ope M 49,72  627,25  631,88  1308,85 

Chief Judge
Novozhilov Viktor

Homologator
Bondarenko Viktor

Scorer
           Piatrenka Tatsiana


